« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16301

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST2

Date: saturday, February 24, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) FCA Inter

13

010
011
017
018
002
023
003
038
006
007
009

Field: Mzp 06A

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 12 (12U) CSA Matthews King

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) FCA Inter 12 (12U) CSA Matthews King
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Caua Claro Gomes 010 Brentley Lunsford
Briggs Foote 011 John Lloyd Il
William Savage 013 Lucas Kerolus
Adam Schaeper 014 Emerson Banta
John Goforth 018 Danyaal Syed
Cooper Murray 002 Timur Aiupov
Luke Johnson 023 Robert Evitts
Jordan Symoniak 024 Hudson Latham
Jordan Gentry 003 Lawson Simpson
Kingston Smith 043 Carson Pozzi
Miguel Campos 044 Valentino Patria
007 Adwaith Unnikrishnan
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




