

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #16301

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST2 Field: MZP 06A

Date: Saturday, February 24, 2024 Time: 4:00 PM

Home: 13 (11U) FCA Inter Away: 12 (12U) CSA Matthews King

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

13 (11U) FCA Inter

12 (12U) CSA Matthews King

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No		Name	Goals		Misconduct	
010	Caua Claro Gomes		:	:	01	0 Bre	entley Lunsford			:	
011	Briggs Foote		:	:	01	1 Jol	hn Lloyd II			:	
017	William Savage		:	:	01	3 Lu	ıcas Kerolus			:	
018	Adam Schaeper		:	:	01	4 Em	merson Banta			:	
002	John Goforth		:	:	01	8 Da	anyaal Syed			:	
023	Cooper Murray		:	:	00	2 Tin	mur Aiupov			:	
003	Luke Johnson		:	:	02	.3 Ro	obert Evitts			:	
038	Jordan Symoniak		:	:	02	4 Hu	udson Latham			:	
006	Jordan Gentry		:	:	00	3 Lav	awson Simpson			:	
007	Kingston Smith		:	:	04	3 Ca	arson Pozzi			:	
009	Miguel Campos		:	:	04	4 Va	alentino Patria			:	
			:	:	00	7 Ad	dwaith Unnikrishnan			:	
			:	:						:	
			:	:		Т				:	
			:	:						:	
			:	:						:	
			:	:		Т				:	
			:	:						:	
			:	:						:	
			:	:						:	
			:	:						:	
			: :	:					:	: 1	

CI	Unsporting Benavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses C4 Delays Restart of Play

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission